�XA 型单级单吸离心泵 SINGLE STAGE CENTRIFUGAL PUMP
单 级 单 吸 离 心 泵
SINGLE STAGE CENTRIFUGAL PUMPXA
广州广一泵业有限公司
GUANGZHOU GUANGYI PUMP CO.LTD.
1XA 型单级单吸离心泵 SINGLE STAGE CENTRIFUGAL PUMP
概述
产品执行标准： Q/GZGYP 7

XA50/26 25 65 50 100 360 180 225 65 14 125 95 320 250 14.5 110 14 267 24 50 27 8
XA50/26G 35A 65 50 100 470 180 225 65 14 125 95 320 250 14 110 14 342 32 80 35 10
XA50/32 35 65 50 125 470 225 280 65 18 125 95 345 280 14 110 14 348 32 80 35 10
XA65/13 25 80 65 100 360 160 180 65 15 125 95 280 212 14 110 14 267 24 50 27 8
XA65/16 25 80 65 100 365 160 200 65 14 125 95 280 212 14.5 110 14 267 24 50 27 8
XA65/20 25 80 65 100 360 180 225 65 14 125 95 320 250 14 110 14 267 24 50 27 8
XA65/20G 35A 80 65 100 470 180 225 65 14 125 95 320 250 14 110 14 334 32 80 35 10
XA65/26 35 80 65 100 470 200 250 80 15 160 120 360 280 17.5 110 14 342 32 80 35 10
XA65/32 35 80 65 125 470 225 280 80 18 160 120 400 315 18 110 14 342 32 80 35 10
XA80/16 25 100 80 125 360 180 225 65 14 125 90 320 250 14.5 110 14 267 24 50 27 8
XA80/16G 35A 100 80 125 460 180 225 65 14 125 90 320 250 14.5 110 14 329.5 32 80 35 10
XA80/20 35 100 80 125 470 180 250 65 15 125 95 345 280 18 110 14 342 32 80 35 10
XA80/26 35 100 80 130 470 200 280 80 15 160 120 400 315 18 110 14 342 32 80 35 10
XA80/32 35 100 80 125 470 250 315 83 16 160 120 400 315 18 110 14 342 32 80 35 10
XA80/40 45 100 80 125 530 280 355 85 18 160 120 440 340 17.5 110 14 370 42 110 45 12
XA100/16 35 125 100 125 470 200 250 80 15 164 120 360 280 18 110 14 352 32 80 35 10
XA100/20 35 125 100 125 470 200 280 80 16 160 120 360 280 17.5 110 14 342 32 80 35 10
XA100/26 35 125 100 140 470 200 280 80 16 160 120 400 315 18 110 14 342 32 80 35 10
XA100/26G 45A 125 100 140 520 225 280 80 16 160 120 400 315 18 110 14 368 42 110 45 12
XA100/32 35 125 100 140 470 250 315 80 16 160 120 400 315 17.5 110 14 342 32 80 35 10
XA100/40 45 125 100 140 530 280 355 100 18 200 150 500 400 23 110 14 370 42 110 45 12
XA125/20 35 150 125 140 470 250 315 80 16 160 120 400 315 17.5 110 14 342 32 80 35 10
XA125/26 35 150 125 140 470 250 355 80 16 160 120 400 315 17.5 110 14 342 32 80 35 10
XA125/32 45 150 125 140 530 280 355 100 18 200 150 500 400 23 110 14 370 42 110 45 12
XA125/40 45 150 125 140 530 315 400 100 18 200 150 500 400 23 110 14 370 42 110 45 12
XA150/20 35G 200 150 160 495 280 400 100 18 200 150 550 450 23 110 14 367 32 80 35 10
XA150/26 45 200 150 160 530 250 355 100 18 200 150 450 350 23 110 14 370 42 110 45 12
XA150/32 45 200 150 160 530 280 400 100 18 200 150 550 450 23 110 14 370 42 110 45 12
XA150/40 45 200 150 160 530 315 450 100 18 200 150 550 450 23 110 14 370 42 110 45 12
XA150/50 50 200 150 160 752 400 490 130 30 225 200 605 500 23 180 23 565 55 100 56 16
XA200/30 50 250 200 225 670 315 435 100 30 200 150 550 450 24 140 19 505 48 110 52 14
XA200/40 50 250 200 255 670 315 460 100 26 200 150 550 450 24 140 19 505 48 110 52 14
XA200/50 60 250 200 255 794 400 550 130 30 250 200 605 500 23 180 23 599 60 110 64 18
XA250/32 50 300 250 250 693 400 500 100 30 270 180 500 400 28 180 22 503 48 110 52 14
XA250/40 60 300 250 250 803 450 505 125 30 270 210 600 500 23 180 23 608 60 110 64 18
XA250/50 70 300 250 250 804 450 650 130 30 270 200 760 690 28 200 23 583 80 140 85 20
XA300/40 60 350 300 300 805 500 600 140 30 340 280 660 560 25 200 25 613 60 110 64 18
注意：性能表中的泵型号带有A.B.C.D.E 字母的，其外形及安装尺寸均与相应无带字母的型号相同，例如：XA50/20A则与XA50/20相同。
Note:With reference to the performance table ,the units containing the letters of A B C D E in their type designations have the same overall dimensions as those having no such letters ,For
instance ,the overall dimension of XA50/20A is same of those of XA50/20.